No.PF※※-OMG0006-F
PRODUCT NAME
Digital Flow Switch
(Remote type sensor unit)
MODEL / Series / Product Number
PF2D5##
-1-
No.PF※※-OMG0006-F

No.PF※※-OMG0006-F
Made to Order
●Model Indication and How to Order
Refer to page 10 for details of model indication and how to order.
-25-
No.PF※※-OMG0006-F
: Select an isometric fitting with the same size as the fitting at the flow sensor.
●Fitting type
E P T U
Union elbow Panel mount union Union tee Union
●Specifications
Model PF2D504 PF2D520 PF2D540
Weigh (included lead wire)
11: max. +20 g 13: max. +30 g 19: max. +65 g
1113: max. +25 g 1319: max. +45 g 1925: max. +90 g
1311: max. +25 g 1913: max. +45 g 2519: max. +90 g
13: max. +30 g 19: max. +65 g 25: max. +115 g
: Other specifications are equal to standard product.
-26-
No.PF※※-OMG0006-F
●Dimensions (in mm)
PF2D504S-11-  - 1S
Tubing size A  Tubing size B
3 27.5 mm  3 23 mm
4 33 mm  4 39 mm
-27-
No.PF※※-OMG0006-F
PF2D520S-13-  - 1S
Tubing size A  Tubing size B
4 33 mm  4 23 mm
5 39 mm  5 28 mm
-28-
No.PF※※-OMG0006-F
PF2D540S-19-  - 1S
Tubing size A  Tubing size B
5 39 mm  5 39 mm
6 49.5 mm  6 49 mm
No.PF※※-OMG0006-F
Revision history
A: Full scale revision due to the change of the
format and addition of items.
B: Content is changed due to the change of the
format.
C: Contents revised in several places.
D: Contents revised in several places.
E: Contents revised in several places.
[September 2017]
F: Contents revised in several places. [July 2018]
4-14-1, Sotokanda, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 101-0021 JAPAN
Tel: + 81 3 5207 8249 Fax: +81 3 5298 5362
URL http://www.smcworld.com
Note: Specifications are subject to change without prior notice and any obligation on the part of the manufacturer.
© 2011-2018 SMC Corporation All Rights Reserved